Lot

Lot 308
Lot 309
Lot 310
Lot 311

Lot 319

Lot 322
Lot 323

Lot 337
Lot 338
Lot 339
Lot 340
Lot 341
Lot 342

For land sales and information call 07 4936 2145 or email info(@edenbrook.com.au

EDENBROOK
-

RELEASE 2

Street Area (m2)

Vue Way
Vue Way
Vue Way
Vue Way

Vue Way

Treetops Way
Treetops Way

Oscadia Way
Oscadia Way
Oscadia Way
Oscadia Way
Oscadia Way
Oscadia Way

800
800
800
800

805

800
801

801
813
802
703
802
806

Price

$206,900
HOLD
HOLD
$207,900

$209,900

$191,900
$192,900

$192,900
$192,900
$192,900
$184,900
$192,900
$192,900
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